S/INO

REN# /
REN DATE

45297
13/02/2017

45819
14/03/2017

12393
25/04/2017

42584
29/07/2017

24468
26/12/2017

NAME

NISAR

AHMED

WALI
MUHAMMAD

AMAN ULLAH

KHADIM ALI

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

FATHER'S
NAME

MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF

TAJ

MUHAMMAD

PIR BAKHSH

PIR BAKHSH

ALLAH DINNA

Renewal List

PRESENT ADDRESS

PARDO CLUB ROAD P/O SIBBI TEH, AND DISTT,, SIBI,
BALUCHISTAN

VILLAGE SHAHRAG THESIL HARNAI, SIBI,
BALUCHISTAN

MOH, GHAREEBABAD NEAR S P HOUSE SIBI, SIBI,
BALUCHISTAN

GHARIBABAD NEAR SP HOUSE NO. SIBIDISTT,, SIBI,
BALUCHISTAN

NEAR LIAVAIZ POLICE STATION H#72MOHALLAH
MARGHAZANI, SIBI, BALUCHISTAN

DATE OF

BIRTH

28-8-1987

10/02/1969

3/1/1960

15-6-1966

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC



