## Renewal List

S/NO	REN# / REN DATE	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	PRESENT ADDRESS	DATE OF BIRTH	ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION
1	45297 13/02/2017	NISAR AHMED	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	PARDO CLUB ROAD P/O SIBBI TEH, AND DISTT,, SIBI, BALUCHISTAN	28-8-1987	MATRIC
2	45819 14/03/2017	WALI MUHAMMAD	TAJ MUHAMMAD	VILLAGE SHAHRAG THESIL HARNAI , SIBI, BALUCHISTAN	10/02/1969	MATRIC
3	12393 25/04/2017	AMAN ULLAH	PIR BAKHSH	MOH, GHAREEBABAD NEAR S P HOUSE SIBI, SIBI, BALUCHISTAN	3/1/1960	MATRIC
4	42584 29/07/2017	KHADIM ALI	PIR BAKHSH	GHARIBABAD NEAR SP HOUSE NO. SIBIDISTT,, SIBI, BALUCHISTAN	15-6-1966	MATRIC
5	24468 26/12/2017	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	ALLAH DINNA	NEAR LIAVAIZ POLICE STATION H#72MOHALLAH MARGHAZANI, SIBI, BALUCHISTAN		MATRIC